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CRIMAR/SBC PIPING PROJECTS FOR CORROSIVE ENVIRONMENTS

Crimar and more recently SBC have been providing high quality fiberglass piping systems for
corrosive environments for over 20 years. Our products have been successfully installed on
projects in North America, South America, Africa, Southeast Asia, and Eastern Europe on projects
for SNC-Lavalin, Hatch Engineering, FLSmidth, WesTech Engineering, Glencore Mining,
Freeport McMoRan and many international companies.

One of several piping systems for waste water treatment plants in Indiana, USA:
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Piping system for a Hatch Engineering project in Western China (we also provided the FRP vessels):
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Piping systems and related equipment for FLSmidth projects:
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FRP piping systems for Freeport McMoRan solvent extraction plants and related equipment:

Please do not hesitate to contact us with any questions about how we can assist you to meet
your requirements.

Roger Beman, President
rbeman@crimar.com
rbeman@sbcco-china.com

Canada office: Toronto, Canada canada@crimar.com
Mexico office: Hermosillo, Sonora mexico@crimar.com
China office: Shijiazhuang, Hebei china@crimar.com
Chile office: Santiago, Chile chile@crimar.com

Peru office: Lima, Peru peru@crimar.com
RSA office: Capetown, SA africa@crimar.com


mailto:canada@crimar.com
mailto:mexico@crimar.com
mailto:china@crimar.com
mailto:chile@crimar.com
mailto:peru@crimar.com
mailto:africa@crimar.com
mailto:rbeman@crimar.com
mailto:rbeman@sbcco-china.com

